
I.D.:	39149559

Materiale	pt	cablare

Data
publicarii

17.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

21.10.19 Pretul	estimativ: 0,01	RON	-	0,01	RON

Descriere: U.M.	02838	intentioneaza	sa	achizitioneze	urmatoarele	produse:	1.Patch	cord	fibra	optica
MM	LC-SC	duplex	5	m,	OM3	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	10	buc	2.Patch	cord	fibra	optica	MM	LC-SC
duplex	20	m,	OM3	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	20	buc	3.Patch	cord	fibra	optica	MM	LC-SC	duplex	10
m,	OM3	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	10	buc	4.Patch	panel	24	posturi	FO	SC/SC	pt.rack	19",	SM,
echipat	cu	24	adaptori	,	caseta	de	sudura	pt	24	suduri	optice	=	30	buc	5.Patch	panel	24
porturi	RJ45	cupru	cat.6	ecranat	BRAUN	GROUP	=	30	buc	6.Cutie	distributie	FO	8	porturi	de
interior,	din	tabla	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	20	BUC	7.Patch	cord	FO	SM	SC/SC	2	m	Duplex
SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	30	buc	8.Patch	cord	FO	SM	SC/SC	5	m	Duplex	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	20
buc	9.Patch	cord	FO	SM	SC/SC	10	m	Duplex	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	10	buc	10.Patch	cord	FO
SM	SC/LC	2	m	Duplex	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	20	buc	11.Patch	cord	FO	SM	LC/LC	2	m	Duplex
SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	20	buc	12.Banda	montaj	(banda	slitata)	Fi	6	=20	buc	13.Banda	montaj
(banda	slitata)	Fi	8	=10	buc	14.Colier	prindere	cablu	din	plastic	4,8	x	200	BRAUN	GROUP	=
20	SET	15.Switch	cu	management	24	porturi	+	4	sloturi	SFP	individuale	TP-LINK	T1600G-
28TS=	10	buc	16.Rack	6U(se	poate	oferta	si	9U)	600x600	metalic,	organizatoare	verticale,
usa	fata	simpla/dubla	din	sticla	rezistenta	cu	incuietoare	SCHRACK	TECHNIC	=	4	buc
17.Patch	panel(	pt	24	module)cu	conectori	cat.6	UTP	Rj45	Keystone	Toolless	Line	SCHRACK
TECHNIC=	5	buc.


